A4US
US
A4
US A4
US
A4
A4 US
 US

A4 US
7Keeping the World Flowing
Model Number Designation
	 Extensive Product Range
Rotork Fluid Systems은 유체 동력 밸브 엑추에이터 시장에서 가장
광범위한 제품군을 보유하고 있습니다. 이러한 제품군에는 저온/
고온 공압 및 유압 엑추에이터 뿐만 아니라 전자식 유압 엑추에이터
및 제어 시스템도 포함되어 있습니다. 스카치 요크, 선형 및 랙&
피니언 디자인은 단동식과 복동식 구성에 모두 사용 가능합니다. 또한
Rotork는 해저나 원자력 에 사용되는 특수한 엑추에이터와 유압으로
작동되는 수동 핸드휠이 장착된 스윙 체크 밸브용 유압 댐퍼도
생산하고 있습니다. Rotork는 산하의 다양한 계열사를 통해 전기식
엑추에이터 및 기어박스, 악세서리와 관련된 유량 제어장치의 전체
라인을 제공하고 있습니다.
ACTUATOR TYPE
C	 =	 Compact Scotch Yoke
SUPPLY TYPE
P	 =	 Pneumatic
EXECUTION TYPE
S	 =	 Spring-Return
D	 =	 Double-Acting
CENTRE BODY SIZE Nominal movement arm (mm)
035, 045, 055, 065
CYLINDER SIZE
TEMPERATURE
A	 =	 Standard
B	 =	 High
C	 =	 Low
E	 =	 Extreme Low
EXECUTION TYPE
A	 =	 Double-Acting
AA-EA	 =	 Spring-Return 55, 65 without spacer
CB, DB	 =	 Spring-Return 55, 65 with spacer
AL-EL	 =	 Spring-Return 35, 45 without spacer
CM, DM	 =	 Spring-Return 35, 45 with spacer
MANUAL OVERRIDE TYPE
M, MH
C	 P	 /	 S	 055	 -	 100	 A	 /	 CB	 -	 MHExample Model Number
A4US
US
A4
US A4
US
A4
A4 US
 US
 A4
 US
 A4
A4 US
PUB013-001-11
Issue 10/15
All Rotork Fluid Systems actuators are manufactured under a third party accredited
ISO9001 quality assurance programme.
Published and produced by Rotork Fluid Systems.
Rotork recognises all registered trademarks. As we are continually developing our
products, their design is subject to change without notice. POWTC0117
Rotork plc
Brassmill Lane, Bath, UK
tel	 +44 (0)1225 733200
fax	 +44 (0)1225 333467
email	 mail@rotork.com
Rotork are corporate
members of the Institute
of Asset Management
A full listing of our worldwide sales and
service network is available on our website.
Keeping the World Flowing